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ACCURATE MEASUREMENTS CAN

GO A LONG WAY IN PLANNING A MOVE.
TO ASSIST YOU IN THIS PROGESS, WE'VE
PROVIDED THIS HANDY WORKSHEET

e

877-328-2847

MISHAWAKA, SOUTH BEND, ELKHART
SW MICHIGAN AND SURROUNDING AREAS

800-662-2080

FORT WAYNE, WARSAW, MUNCIE
B INDIANAPOLIS, ANGOLA, COLDWATER M
. // NW OHI0 AND SURROUNDING AREAS

BED/MATTRESS

TWIN

X-LONG TWIN
QUEEN

KING
CALIFORNIA KING

39 x 75 Inches (99 x 190cm)

39 x 80 Inches (99 x 203cm)

60 x 80 Inches (153 x 203cm)

(
76 x 80 Inches (198 x 203cm)
(

72 x 84 Inches (182 x 213cm)

STANDARD APPLIANGE

REFRIGERATOR
DISHWASHER
MICROWAVE

RANGE

WALL OVEN (SINGLE)
WALL OVEN (DOUBLE)
TRASH COMPACTOR
FRONT LOADING
WASHER OR DRYER
TOP LOADING
WASHER OR DRYER

HEIGHT
66-70"
33-35"
13-18"

36"
23-25"
39-50"
33-35"

36"

42"

WIDTH
24-36”
23-24”
21-23”
30-48”
21-24”
21-24”
12-15”

277

277

DEPTH
24-34”
23-26"
14-22”
25-28”
21-23”
21-23”
18-24"

27"

25.57"



